
58B.—7a

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS— continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

item. 19 1-2.

£ £MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

1849

1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855

1856
1857
1858
1859
fS601861
1862
1863

1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869

.846

.847

.848

VOTE No. 100—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Southland—continued.
Dodd's Hill, Otapiri Gorge .. Southland
Dundale-Edgehope ... „
East Road (main road) ... Southland and

Boro' of East
Invercargill

FlagstaffRoad-Campbelltown (main Southland
road)

Forest Hill
Fortrose-Tokonui School ... ,,
Frain's Road ... „
Gap Road-Spring Hills ... „
Garston-Black Bridge ... ,,
Garvie Burn Bridge-Wendonside „

School
Girdler's Road . „
Gore Bridge (£1 for £L)
Graham Road ... ,,
Greeuvale roads ... ,,
Grove Bush and Mill Road District ,,
Haldane Improved-farm Settlement „
Hand's Road ... „
Hedgehope Bridge (Bushy Park „

Road)
Hedgehope Railway-station-Pebbly ,,
Hokonui District, Section 831 .. ,,
Hokonui-Forest Hill ... ,,
Hokonui, Section 93 ... ,,
Iuvercargill-Block XXII „
Invercargill East-Richmond Grove ,,

(main road)
Invercargill Hundred Blocks ... ,,
Invercargill Hundred Outfall Drain, ,,

Block XX.
Kennington (£I for £1) .. „
Kennington-Waimatua ... „
Kidd's Road .. „
King and Henderson Road ... „
Kingswell Creek, Seaward Bush ... „
Lawrence and Gordon Road ... „
Leithen Bush „
Limehills and Centre Bush Village ,,

(outfall drain)
Line of Hundreds ... Southland and

Wallace
Line of Hundreds (Southland end) Southland
Longbush-Rimu (£1 for £l) ... „
Looney's Road . „
Lumsden-Balfour (main road) ... „
Mabel District ... „
McKenzie-Baird's Road ... „
McLean's Road-Spar Bush ... „
Maclean's Road, Seaward Bush ,,
McLean and Weir Road (Wai- „

aniwa-Young's)
McPherson's Ford Road, Mokoreta ,,
Main North Road (Harrisville - ,,

Herbert Street)
Main North Road through Block „

III to Ryal Bush Railway-
station

100
250

1,200

100

600
200
100
100
150
100

200
250
200
200
100

754
100
75

100
200
200
100
100
150

1870
1871

711
50

1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
1879

100
100
250
150
81

100
100
150

1880 300

1081
1882
1883
1884
1885
*886'
1887!
1888
1889

300
LOO
200
100
200
100
100
38

100

1890
1891

300
150

1892 150


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

