## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXVI.—RQADS—continued.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continuea.				
Item.		-	1901-2.	
	MINISTER OF LANDS-c	ontinued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 100—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
10.10	Southland—continued.	Southland	100	
1846	TO 11 1731 -1 -1	Southland	250	
$1847 \\ 1848$		Southland and	1,200	
2010		Boro' of East		
		Invercargill		
1849	road)	Southland	100	
1850	Forest Hill	,,	600	
1851	Fortrose-Tokonui School	"	200	
$\frac{1852}{1853}$	Frain's Road Gap Road-Spring Hills	"	$\begin{bmatrix} 100 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
1854		"	150	
1855		",	100	
	School	"		
1856	Girdler's Road	, ת	200	
1857	Gore Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
1858	Graham Road Greenvale roads	,,	$\frac{200}{200}$	
1859 <b>18</b> 60		,,	100	
1861	Haldane Improved-farm Settlement	"	754	
1862	Hand's Road	,,	100	
1863	Hedgehope Bridge (Bushy Park Road)	,,	75	
1864		, "	100	
1865	Hokonui District, Section 831	,,	200	
$\frac{1866}{1867}$	Hokonui–Forest Hill Hokonui, Section 93	,,	200 100	
1868	* 111 TO 1 TOTALETT	"	100	
1869	7 11 73 13 1 1 1 1	,,	150	
1870		,,	711	
1871	Block XX.	"	50	
1872	Kennington (£1 for £1) Kennington-Waimatua	,,	100 100	
1873 18 <b>7</b> 4		,,	250	
1875	King and Henderson Road	"	150	
1876	Kingswell Creek, Seaward Bush	,,	81	
1877	Lawrence and Gordon Road	,,	100	
1878	Leithen Bush Limehills and Centre Bush Village	"	$\frac{100}{150}$	
1879	(outfall drain)	,,	100	
1880		Southland and Wallace	300	
1081	Line of Hundreds (Southland end)	Southland	300	
1882		,,	100	
1883		"	200	
1884		"	$\frac{100}{200}$	
1885 <b>≱</b> 886	N C T	"	100	
1887	McLean's Road-Spar Bush	"	100	
1888	Maclean's Road, Seaward Bush	,,	38	
1889	McLean and Weir Road (Wai- aniwa-Young's)	,,	100	
1890	McPherson's Ford Road, Mokoreta	,,	300	
1891	Main North Road (Harrisville – Herbert Street)	,,	150	
1892	Main North Road through Block	,,	150	
	III to Ryal Bush Railway- station			